
From: Randy Lowell <RLowell@Willoughbyhoefer.com>
To: Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov

Date: 5/24/2016 2:03:30 PM
Subject: FW: Activity in Case 1:16-cv-00391-JMC State of South Carolina v. United States et al 

Notice of Hearing on Motion

FYI.
 
Randolph R. Lowell, Esquire
Willoughby & Hoefer, P.A.
 
From: SCDEfilingstat@scd.uscourts.gov [mailto:SCDEfilingstat@scd.uscourts.gov] 

Sent: Tuesday, May 24, 2016 12:19 PM

To: scd_ecf_nef@scd.uscourts.gov

Subject: Activity in Case 1:16-cv-00391-JMC State of South Carolina v. United States et al Notice of Hearing on Motion
 

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to 
this e-mail because the mail box is unattended. 
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits 
attorneys of record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of 
all documents filed electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees 
apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first 
viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do not 
apply.

U.S. District Court

District of South Carolina

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 5/24/2016 at 12:19 PM EDT and filed on 5/24/2016
Case Name: State of South Carolina v. United States et al
Case Number: 1:16-cv-00391-JMC
Filer:
Document Number: 34(No document attached)

Docket Text:
NOTICE of Hearing on Motion [10] MOTION for Summary Judgment, [6] MOTION to Intervene, 
[20] MOTION to Stay, [17] MOTION to Dismiss : Motion Hearing set for 6/30/2016 10:00 AM in 
Columbia # 3, Matthew J. Perry Court House, 901 Richland St, Columbia before Honorable J 
Michelle Childs. ***Please note this hearing will include all pending motions not ruled upon 
prior to the date of the hearing***(asni, )

1:16-cv-00391-JMC Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Robert Dewayne Cook     bcook@scag.gov

William Henry Davidson, II     wdavidson@dml-law.com, nbouknight@dml-law.com, sroche@dml-law.com

mailto:Randy%20Lowell%20%3CRLowell@Willoughbyhoefer.com%3E
mailto:HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
https://ecf.scd.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?226310
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Thomas Parkin C Hunter     phunter@scag.gov

Robert Yates Knowlton     bknowlton@hsblawfirm.com, bvaldes@hsblawfirm.com, lgantt@hsblawfirm.com

Barbara Murcier Bowens     barbara.bowens@usdoj.gov, LMeredith@bop.gov, belinda.beard@usdoj.gov, 
falisha.mclamore@usdoj.gov, lisa.gillam@usdoj.gov, raphael.gomez@usdoj.gov, sateedra.revander@usdoj.
gov, saundra.woods@usdoj.gov

Kenneth Paul Woodington     kwoodington@dml-law.com, nbouknight@dml-law.com, sstafford@dml-law.com

Randy Lowell     rlowell@willoughbyhoefer.com, bkarns@willoughbyhoefer.com

Benjamin Parker Mustian     bmustian@willoughbyhoefer.com

Alan Wilson     agwilson@scag.gov

Samuel Ross Beheler Shealy     rshealy@hsblawfirm.com, bvaldes@hsblawfirm.com, pledbetter@hsblawfirm.
com

John William Roberts     jroberts@willoughbyhoefer.com
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